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LexisNexiss Price Schedule
Government and Academic Pricing
December 5,2023

These charges are effective as of December 5, 2023, and shall continue thereafter until the subscribing organization or individual (“Subscriber”) is notified otherwise.
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This Price Schedule contains the transactional list prices for Government and Academic Markets set in US dollars. Non-US content will be set by the applicable local currency and converted to USD using a
monthly conversion rate. These prices do not reflect any discounts. These prices will not affect the price of your flat rate subscription but do apply to Materials used outside of your subscription.

1.1 SYSTEM ACCESS CHARGE - $50 - $60
Alist of activities that trigger the System Access Charge is available in Help Files.
1.2 ONLINE CONTENT DOCUMENT ACCESS CHARGES

Pricing Category

Primary Law: Tier 1
Admin Codes, ALM Citator, Cases, Codes, Statutory & Administrative Codes

Primary Law: Tier 2
Admin & Agency Materials, Bill Text, Court Rules, Legislative History, Registers, Statutes & Legislation, Municipal Codes

Secondary Law
Directories, Emerging Issues Analysis, Law Review & Journals, Jurisprudence, Jury Instructions, Jury Verdicts & Settlements

Legal News
ALM, Legal News, Mealey’s, Law360

Practical Guidance
Practice Notes, Templates, Clauses, Checklists, Articles, State Q&A

Premium Litigation: Tier 1
U.S. Supreme Court Briefs, Select State & Federal Briefs, Pleadings & Motions, Expert Witness Materials, Testimonies, Report, and Challenges

Premium Litigation: Tier 2
Briefs, Pleadings & Motions, Other Court Documents 4€" PDF Versions, Expert Witness Resumes & CV

Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 1
CCH, Select titles such as Chisum on Patents, Collier on Bankruptcy, Nimmer on Copyright & Archie3DMD

Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 2
ALI-ABA/CLE Material, Certain Aspen material, Reference Indices, Tax Practice Insights, US Analysts Reports, Business Law Monographs, Gilson on Trademarks, Law
of Liability Insurance, Medical References

Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 3
Elsevier Science Materials

News: Tier 1

Top US or Global Publications, including top newspapers, magazines, or journals. Examples include: Associated Press: Daily Telegraph (London); The Economist; Los
Angeles Times; New York Times; and Washington Post

News: Tier 2

Primarily daily newspapers and newswires. Examples include: Federal News Service; Hartford Courant; Japan Economic Newswire; Richmond Times Dipatch; and

Sacremento Bee

News: Tier 3
Primarily daily newspapers and newswires. Examples include: Agricultural Business Week; Energy & Ecology Business; Journal of Mathematics; and Leisure & Travel
Week

Company & Financial

Jurisdictional Surveys
50 State Surveys

Dictionaries

Medical lllustrations
Netter Collection of Medical Illustrations

Ravel Law

Dockets

1.3 SHEPARD’S ALERT

Shepard’s Alert Set-Up Fee

Each Alert

Doc Access
Charges

$18

$50

$95

$92

$50

$74

$46

$27

$27

$18

$13

$46

$162

$13

$289

$10

$7

Document Delivery

Charges

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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Monthly charges for LexisNexis Alerts are based on the frequency of execution according to the table below.

us/home.page)
Frequency P2

Daily
Business Daily
Weekly
Monthly

Update Now™

*Update Now is per report and not a monthly charge.

1.4 ALERTS

Alert Set Up Fee

Set-Up

Updates

Email Frequency™
On Demand (Online)
Daily

Business Daily
Weekly

Monthly

As Updates are Available

Monthly Charge
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Each Alert

$0

Charges - Per Alert Per Day
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4

$4

“Frequency indicates when an end user elects to receive a reminder email. LA Alerts continuously collect data.

1.5 PUBLIC RECORDS
Activity

Level 1 Search

Level 2 Search

Level 1 Report

Level 2 Report

Document View

1.6 Reports and Features

Features Category

Shepard’s® Citations Service

LexisNexis® Litigation Profile Suite
LexisNexis® Verdict & Settlement Analyzer

Folders

Context

Context Experts

Context Judges

Context Courts

Context Company

Context Attorney Analytics

Context List of Companies

Price Range
$0-$50
$0-9$59
$0-$20
$0-$50

$0

Report Delivery Charge
$0

$22

$100

$0

Charges

$99 per report
$99 per report
$99 per report
$99 per report
$99 per report

$5.00 per report

PRODUCT SIGN-IN
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Dossier {g;e-cut'\ve List $250 per report
Dossier HH8BAESECutive $250 per report
Dossier Snapshot $150 per report
Brief Analysis Charges

Brief Analysis $0

Lexis+ Litigation Analytics Charges/Report
Attorney $99

Compare Counsel $99

Compare Courts & Judge $99

Courts $99

Early Case Assessor $99

Judge $99

Law Firm $99

Litigation Profile Suite Charges/Report
Expert Witness Profiles $22

Attorney Profiles $22

Judge Profiles $22

Medical Navigator
Case Value Assessment
Legal Analysis

Standard of Care Analysis

Nexis

Competitive Intelligence

Newsdesk
Export

Newsletters

NexisDiligence-UBO

System Access

1.7 CourtLink

Docket Tracking

Docket Tracking

Enable Runner Access

Priced from court

Enable Court Documents

Court Documents

California - Los Angeles Superior

Deleware Chancery

Charges

$11 pertrack run

Charges
$0
30

$0

Charges/Report

$46

Charges
$50

$50

Charges

$50

Charges

Charges
$7 per document
$21 per document

$61 per document
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Bankruptcy Chapter Alert 7 $0.50 per alert
Bankrup ) EIBEEE Alert 9, 11,12, 138 15 $5 per alert

Bankruptcy Creditor Alert $11 per alert

Bankruptcy Debtor Alert $11 per alert

Class Action Alert $3 per alert

Criminal Defendant Alert $11 per alert

Judge Alert $11 per alert

Litigant Alert $11 per alert

New Event Alert $5 per alert

NOS Alert $3 per alert

Patent Number Alert $59 per alert

Docket Update Now Charges

Docket Update Now $7 per update

Feature Charges

Courtlink Hourly Track $11 per update

Courtlink Non-Hourly Track $11 per update

Lexis+ Al

Generative Al Ask $60
Generative Al Summarize $200
Generative Al Drafting $200
Generative Al Non-Supported Prompt $0
Generative Al Document Upload & Ask $12
Generative Al Document Upload & Summarize $200

2. TAXES. Charges do not include any federal, state or local sales, use, value-added or similar taxes. If any such taxes are applicable, they will be invoiced to Subscriber and Subscriber will pay such amounts unless
Subscriber provides LN with a valid tax exemption certificate authorized by the applicable taxing authority. Any taxes imposed on payments to LN by Subscriber are the sole responsibility of Subscriber. Subscriber
will promptly provide LN with official receipts issued by the appropriate taxing authority or such other evidence as is reasonably requested by LN in order to establish that such taxes have been paid, and will
indemnify LN for any taxes owed by Subscriber.

11. MISCELLANEOUS

1. PAYMENT TERMS. All charges incurred by Subscriber are payable within 30 days after receipt of an invoice. Subscriber shall pay all charges in accordance with any applicable “Prompt Payment Act” or similar
legislation.

2.CHANGES TO CHARGES AND DISCOUNTS. Charges and discounts may be changed only upon 30 days prior notice, which notice shall be with your invoice or otherwise provided in writing.

3.COLLECTION COST. Subscriber shall be liable for all costs of collection incurred by the provider of the Online Services, including without limitations, collection agency fees, reasonable attorney’s fees, and court

costs, if Subscriber fails to comply with the payment obligations set forth herein.

4. PURCHASE ORDER. In the event Subscriber issues a purchase order or other document relating to the Online Services, Subscriber agrees that the document shall be for Subscriber’s internal purposes only and
shall in no way modify or affect any of the terms or conditions for access to the Online Services.
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CONTACT SALES

‘ & 888-AT-LEXIS (TEL:888-285-3947) ‘

‘ ONLINE FORM (/EN-US/CONTACT-US/CONTACT-US-REP.PAGE) ‘

CONTACT SUPPORT

‘ % 800-543-6862 (TEL:800-543-6862) ‘

‘ SUPPORT PAGE (HTTPS://SUPPORTCENTER.LEXISNEXIS.COM/APP/ANSWERS/ANSWER_VIEW/A_ID/1089006) ‘
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SERVICE PORTAL (HTTPS://CONSUMER.RISK.LEXISNEXIS.COM/FREEZE)

Please visit our Training & Support Center
(https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-
us/training/default.page) or Contact Us

(https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-us/contact-us/contact-

us-rep.page) for assistance

ABOUT US

Our Company (/en-us/about-us/about-us.page)

Our Leadership (/fen-us/about-us/leadership/global-leadership/global-
leadership.page)

Careers at LexisNexis (/en-us/about-us/careers.page)

News & Events (https://www.lexisnexis.com/community/pressroom)
Our Values (/fen-us/about-us/culture-responsibility.page)

Advancing the Rule of Law (/en-us/rule-of-law/default.page)

TOP PRODUCTS

Lexis+ Al ™ (/en-us/products/lexis-plus-ai.page)

Lexis+® (/en-us/products/lexis-plus.page)

Lexis ® (/en-us/products/lexis.page)

Practical Guidance (/en-us/products/practical-guidance.page)
Law360® (https://www.law360.com/)

Nexis ® (/en-us/professional/research/nexis.page)

Litigation Analytics (/en-us/products/lexis-plus/litigation-
analytics.page)

VIEW ALL (/en-us/products.page)

PRODUCT SIGN-IN

Lexis+ Al ™ (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?
back=https%3A%2F%2Fplusai.lexis.com%3A443%2F&aci=Ipai)

Lexis+® (https:/signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?
back=https%3A%2f%2fplus.lexis.com%3A443%2f&aci=Ip)
Lexis ® (https:/signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?
back=https%3A%2F%2Fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2F&aci=la)

Practical Guidance (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?
back=https%3A%2f%2fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2fpractice-
advisor&aci=pa)

Law School Portal (https:/signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?

aci=Is&back=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.lexisnexis.com%3A443%2Flawschool)

Nexis ® (htt ignin.lexi: is.com/Inaccess/ap

back=https%3A%2f%2fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2fnexis%2f&aci=ndc)

VIEW ALL (/en-us/product-sign-in.page)
SUPPORT & TRAINING

Lexis+® Support (/en-us/support/lexis-plus/default.page)
Lexis® Support (/en-us/support/lexis/default.page)

Practical Guidance Support (/en-us/support/practical-
guidance/default.page)

Nexis® Support (/en-us/support/nexis/default.page)

Training on the Go (/en-us/training/default.page)

LexisNexis University (/university/)

Request Training (https://supportcenter.lexisnexis.com)

POLICIES FOLLOW US

Privacy Policy (/en-us/terms/privacy- in(//www.linkedin,cmpany/lexisnexis)

policy.page)

Consumer Access (/en-

us/privacy/default.page) f(//www.facebo@n/ lexisnexisus/)

Terms & Conditions (/en-

us/terms/default.page) X(https://lexisnexis)

Cookie Settings

Ad Choices
(https://www.lexisnexis.com/systems/privacy-
cookies/?locale=en-us#manage)

Your Privacy Choices 3
(/global/privacy/en/privacy-center-us.page)

LexisNexis

(https://wwvi.relx.com/)

(https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-us/home.page)
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