

# Lexis Nexis® Price Schedule Government and Academic Pricing December 5, 2023

These charges are effective as of December 5, 2023, and shall continue thereafter until the subscribing organization or individual ("Subscriber") is notified otherwise.

### I. INFORMATION CHARGES FOR LEXISNEXIS® PRODUCTS

This Price Schedule contains the transactional list prices for Government and Academic Markets set in US dollars. Non-US content will be set by the applicable local currency and converted to USD using a monthly conversion rate. These prices do not reflect any discounts. These prices will not affect the price of your flat rate subscription but do apply to Materials used outside of your subscription.

### 1.1 SYSTEM ACCESS CHARGE - \$50 - \$60

A list of activities that trigger the System Access Charge is available in Help Files.

### 1.2 ONLINE CONTENT DOCUMENT ACCESS CHARGES

Pricing Category	Doc Access Charges	Document Delivery Charges
Primary Law: Tier 1 Admin Codes, ALM Citator, Cases, Codes, Statutory & Administrative Codes	\$18	\$0
Primary Law: Tier 2 Admin & Agency Materials, Bill Text, Court Rules, Legislative History, Registers, Statutes & Legislation, Municipal Codes	\$13	\$0
Secondary Law Directories, Emerging Issues Analysis, Law Review & Journals, Jurisprudence, Jury Instructions, Jury Verdicts & Settlements	\$50	\$0
Legal News ALM, Legal News, Mealey's, Law360	\$50	\$0
Practical Guidance Practice Notes, Templates, Clauses, Checklists, Articles, State Q&A	\$95	\$0
Premium Litigation: Tier 1 U.S. Supreme Court Briefs, Select State & Federal Briefs, Pleadings & Motions, Expert Witness Materials, Testimonies, Report, and Challenges	\$92	\$0
Premium Litigation: Tier 2 Briefs, Pleadings & Motions, Other Court Documents – PDF Versions, Expert Witness Resumes & CV	\$50	\$0
Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 1 CCH, Select titles such as Chisum on Patents, Collier on Bankruptcy, Nimmer on Copyright & Archie3DMD	\$74	\$0
Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 2  ALI-ABA/CLE Material, Certain Aspen material, Reference Indices, Tax Practice Insights, US Analysts Reports, Business Law Monographs, Gilson on Trademarks, Law of Liability Insurance, Medical References	\$46	\$0
Treatises, Secondary Materials, Scientific, & Forms: Tier 3 Elsevier Science Materials	\$27	\$0
News: Tier 1 Top US or Global Publications, including top newspapers, magazines, or journals. Examples include: Associated Press: Daily Telegraph (London); The Economist; Los Angeles Times; New York Times; and Washington Post	\$27	\$0
News: Tier 2 Primarily daily newspapers and newswires. Examples include: Federal News Service; Hartford Courant; Japan Economic Newswire; Richmond Times Dipatch; and Sacremento Bee	\$18	\$0
News: Tier 3 Primarily daily newspapers and newswires. Examples include: Agricultural Business Week; Energy & Ecology Business; Journal of Mathematics; and Leisure & Travel Week	\$13	\$0
Company & Financial	\$46	\$0
Jurisdictional Surveys 50 State Surveys	\$162	\$0
Dictionaries	\$13	\$0
Medical Illustrations Netter Collection of Medical Illustrations	\$289	\$0
Ravel Law	\$10	\$0
Dockets	\$7	\$0

### 1.3 SHEPARD'S ALERT

Shepard's Alert Set-Up Fee

Each Alert

PRODUCTS ()

SOLUTIONS FOR YOU ()

SUPPORT ()

BUY NOW ()

PRODUCT SIGN-IN (/EN-US/PRODUCT-SIGN-IN.PAGE)

### Shepard's Alert Update Fee

 $Monthly\, charges\, for\, Lexis Nexis\, Alerts\, are\, based\, on\, the\, frequency\, of\, execution\, according\, to\, the\, table\, below.$ 

Frequency us/home.page)	Monthly Charge
Daily	\$0
Business Daily	\$0
Weekly	\$0
Monthly	\$0
Update Now*	\$0

 $<sup>{}^* \</sup>textit{Update Now is per report and not a monthly charge}.$ 

### 1.4 ALERTS

Alert Set Up Fee

	Each Alert
Set-Up	\$0

### Updates

Email Frequency*	Charges – Per Alert Per Day
On Demand (Online)	\$4
Daily	\$4
Business Daily	\$4
Weekly	\$4
Monthly	\$4
As Updates are Available	\$4

 $<sup>{}^*</sup> Frequency indicates when an end user elects to receive a reminder email. LA Alerts continuously collect data.\\$ 

## 1.5 PUBLIC RECORDS

Activity	Price Range
Level 1 Search	\$0 - \$50
Level 2 Search	\$0 - \$59
Level 1 Report	\$0 - \$20
Level 2 Report	\$0 - \$50
Document View	\$0

### 1.6 Reports and Features

Features Category	Report Delivery Charge
Shepard's® Citations Service	\$0
LexisNexis® Litigation Profile Suite	\$22
LexisNexis® Verdict & Settlement Analyzer	\$100
Folders	\$0

Context	Charges
Context Experts	\$99 per report
Context Judges	\$99 per report
Context Courts	\$99 per report
Context Company	\$99 per report
Context Attorney Analytics	\$99 per report
Context List of Companies	\$5.00 per report

Desire PRESS DESIRES   DESIRES DESIRES   DESIRES D	FREE TRIAL (/EN- ()  LexisNexis US/PRODUCTS/LEXIS-PLUS- PRODUCTS () SOLUTIONS FOR YOU ()  Al/SIGNUP.PAGE)	SUPPORT () BU	Y NOW ()	PRODUCT SIGN-IN (/EN-US/PRODUCT-SIGN-IN.PAGE)
Date   Professional   Section   Professional   Section   Sectio	(/en-			
### Description				
Marian				
Desiro Androin	Dossier Snapshot		\$150 per report	
Content Full paths Ashlytis	Brief Analysis		Charges	
Aborne	Brief Analysis		\$0	
Contract Counted	Lexis+ Litigation Analytics		Charges/Report	
Control Counts A large         99	Attorney		\$99	
Court 1         \$99	Compare Counsel		\$99	
Early Case Assessor  Adde  Adde    Description   Descript	Compare Courts & Judge		\$99	
Lings	Courts		\$99	
Latigation Profile Suite    Clauses Profiles   Suite	Early Case Assessor		\$99	
Litigation Profile Suite	Judge		\$99	
Potent Witness Profiles	Law Firm		\$99	
Actions   Profiles	Litigation Profile Suite	Char	ges/Report	
Audige Profities         \$22           Medical Navigator         Charges           Cose Value Assessment         \$0           Legal Analysis         \$0           Stundard of Care Analysis         \$0           Novis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Peoper         \$50           Newsdesk         \$50           Newsdesters         \$50           Newsdesters         \$50           Newsdesters         \$50           Newsdesters         \$50           Novis Diligence-UBO         \$50           System Access         \$50           1, Countlink         \$60           Charges           \$50	Expert Witness Profiles	\$22		
Medical Navigator         Charges           Case Value Assessment         \$0           Legal Analysis         \$0           Standard of Care Analysis         \$0           Noxis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Nevosdesk         Charges           Nevosdetters         \$50           Nevosdetters         \$50           Nevosdetters         \$50           Nevosdetters         \$50           Nevosdetters         \$50           System Access         \$50           1.7 CourtLink         \$50           Docket Tracking         Charges           Docket Tracking         Charges           Docket Tracking         \$11 per tracking           Docket Tracking         \$12 per tracking           Enable Runner Access         Charges           Enable Court Documents         \$7 per documents           Cont Documents         \$7 per documents           Colifornia – Los Angeles Superior         \$21 per documents	Attorney Profiles	\$22		
Case Value Assessment         \$0           Legal Analysis         \$0           Standard of Care Analysis         \$0           Nexis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Newsdesk         Charges           Export         \$50           Newsletters         \$50           Newsletters         \$50           1/ CourtLink         Charges           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ Court Link         \$50           1/ Court Link         \$51 per track run           Policet Tracking         \$51 per track run           Priced from court         Charges           Enable Court Documents         Charges           Court Documents         \$7 per document           California – Los Angeles Superior         \$21 per document	Judge Profiles	\$22		
Case Value Assessment         \$0           Legal Analysis         \$0           Standard of Care Analysis         \$0           Nexis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Newsdesk         Charges           Export         \$50           Newsletters         \$50           Newsletters         \$50           1/ CourtLink         Charges           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ CourtLink         \$50           1/ Court Link         \$50           1/ Court Link         \$51 per track run           Policet Tracking         \$51 per track run           Priced from court         Charges           Enable Court Documents         Charges           Court Documents         \$7 per document           California – Los Angeles Superior         \$21 per document	Medical Navigator			Charges
Legal Analysis         50           Standard of Care Analysis         \$0           Nexis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Nexis Legal Analysis         \$50           Nexis Report         \$50           Nexis Legal Analysis         \$50           Price Included From Court         \$50				
Standard of Care Analysis         Charges/Report           Nexis         Charges           Newsdesk         Charges           Sport         Sport           Newsletters         Sport           Nexis Diligence-UBO         Sport           System Access         Sport           Charges           Docket Tracking         Charges           Priced from court         Charges           Priced from court         Charges           Court Documents         Charges           Court Documents         Charges           Court Documents         Sport documents           California - Los Angeles Superior         Sport documents				
Nexis         Charges/Report           Competitive Intelligence         \$46           Newsdesk         Charges           Epport         \$50           Nexis Diligence-UBO         Charges           System Access         \$50           17 CourtLink         \$50           Docket Tracking         Charges           Docket Tracking         \$11 per track run           Priced from court         Charges           Enable Runner Access         \$11 per track run           Priced from court         \$50 per documents           Court Documents         \$50 per document           Court Documents         \$50 per document           Court Documents         \$50 per document				
Newsdesk Charges  Export Sport Spor	Scandard of Care Arianysis			<b>40</b>
Newsdesk Charges  Export S50  Newsletters S50  Newslette	Nexis	Ch	arges/Report	
Export \$50  Newsletters	Competitive Intelligence	\$40	6	
Newsletters       \$50         NexisDiligence-UBO       Charges         System Access       \$50         1.7 CourtLink         Docket Tracking       Charges         Docket Tracking       \$11 per track run         Enable Runner Access       Charges         Priced from court       Charges         Court Documents       Charges         Court Documents       \$7 per document         California – Los Angeles Superior       \$21 per document	Newsdesk	Char	ges	
Nexis Diligence-UBO System Access System Access System Access System Access Charges System Access Charges System Access Charges System Access System Access System Access Charges System Access System Access System Access System Access System Access Charges Charges System Access Syst	Export	\$50		
System Access \$50  1.7 CourtLink  Docket Tracking Charges  Docket Tracking \$11 per track run  Enable Runner Access Charges  Priced from court  Enable Court Documents Court Documents California – Los Angeles Superior  \$21 per document \$21 per document	Newsletters	\$50		
1.7 CourtLink  Docket Tracking  Docket Tracking  S11 per track run  Enable Runner Access  Charges  Priced from court  Enable Court Documents  Court Documents  S7 per document  California - Los Angeles Superior  Scharges  \$21 per document	NexisDiligence-UBO			Charges
Docket Tracking     Charges       Docket Tracking     \$11 per track run       Enable Runner Access     Charges       Priced from court     Charges       Enable Court Documents     Charges       Court Documents     \$7 per document       California – Los Angeles Superior     \$21 per document	System Access			\$50
Docket Tracking \$11 per track run  Enable Runner Access Charges  Priced from court  Enable Court Documents Charges  Court Documents \$7 per document  California – Los Angeles Superior \$21 per document	1.7 CourtLink			
Enable Runner Access  Priced from court  Enable Court Documents  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  \$7 per document  California – Los Angeles Superior  \$21 per document	Docket Tracking	Charges		
Priced from court  Enable Court Documents  Court Documents  \$7 per document  California – Los Angeles Superior  \$21 per document	Docket Tracking	\$11 per track run		
Enable Court Documents  Court Documents  \$7 per document  California – Los Angeles Superior  \$21 per document	Enable Runner Access			Charges
Court Documents \$7 per document  California – Los Angeles Superior \$21 per document	Priced from court			
California – Los Angeles Superior \$21 per document	Enable Court Documents		Charges	
	Court Documents		\$7 per docum	nent
Deleware Chancery \$61 per document	California – Los Angeles Superior		\$21 per docu	ment
	Deleware Chancery		\$61 per docu	ment

Lexis+ Al	
Generative AI Ask	\$60
Generative AI Summarize	\$200
Generative AI Drafting	\$200
Generative AI Non-Supported Prompt	\$0
Generative AI Document Upload & Ask	\$12
Generative AI Document Upload & Summarize	\$200

2. TAXES. Charges do not include any federal, state or local sales, use, value-added or similar taxes. If any such taxes are applicable, they will be invoiced to Subscriber and Subscriber will pay such amounts unless Subscriber provides LN with a valid tax exemption certificate authorized by the applicable taxing authority. Any taxes imposed on payments to LN by Subscriber are the sole responsibility of Subscriber. Subscriber will promptly provide LN with official receipts issued by the appropriate taxing authority or such other evidence as is reasonably requested by LN in order to establish that such taxes have been paid, and will indemnify LN for any taxes owed by Subscriber.

### II. MISCELLANEOUS

- 1. PAYMENT TERMS. All charges incurred by Subscriber are payable within 30 days after receipt of an invoice. Subscriber shall pay all charges in accordance with any applicable "Prompt Payment Act" or similar legislation.
- 2. CHANGES TO CHARGES AND DISCOUNTS. Charges and discounts may be changed only upon 30 days prior notice, which notice shall be with your invoice or otherwise provided in writing.
- 3. COLLECTION COST. Subscriber shall be liable for all costs of collection incurred by the provider of the Online Services, including without limitations, collection agency fees, reasonable attorney's fees, and court costs, if Subscriber fails to comply with the payment obligations set forth herein.
- 4. PURCHASE ORDER. In the event Subscriber issues a purchase order or other document relating to the Online Services, Subscriber agrees that the document shall be for Subscriber's internal purposes only and shall in no way modify or affect any of the terms or conditions for access to the Online Services.

	UNITED STATES COPYRIGHT © 2024 LEXISNEXIS (/EN- US/TERMS/COPYRIGHT.PAGE)
	CONTACT SALES
	& 888-AT-LEXIS (TEL:888-285-3947)
	ONLINE FORM (/EN-US/CONTACT-US/CONTACT-US-REP.PAGE)
CONTACT SUPPORT	
	& 800-543-6862 (TEL:800-543-6862)
SUPPORT PAGE	(HTTPS://SUPPORTCENTER.LEXISNEXIS.COM/APP/ANSWERS/ANSWER_VIEW/A_ID/1089006)

us/home.page)



Please visit our Training & Support Center us/training/default.page) or Contact Us (https://www.lexisnexis.com/en-us/contact-us/contactus-rep.page) for assistance

#### ABOUT US

Our Company (/en-us/about-us/about-us.page)

Our Leadership (/en-us/about-us/leadership/global-leadership/globalleadership.page)

Careers at LexisNexis (/en-us/about-us/careers.page)

News & Events (https://www.lexisnexis.com/community/pressroom)

Our Values (/en-us/about-us/culture-responsibility.page)

Advancing the Rule of Law (/en-us/rule-of-law/default.page)

### TOP PRODUCTS

 $Lexis+AI^{^{TM}} \ (/en-us/products/lexis-plus-ai.page)$ 

Lexis+® (/en-us/products/lexis-plus.page)

Lexis® (/en-us/products/lexis.page)

Practical Guidance (/en-us/products/practical-guidance.page)

Law360® (https://www.law360.com/)

Nexis @ (/en-us/professional/research/nexis.page)

Litigation Analytics (/en-us/products/lexis-plus/litigation-analytics.page)

VIEW ALL (/en-us/products.page)

### PRODUCT SIGN-IN

Lexis+ Al <sup>™</sup> (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/lnaccess/app/signin? back=https%3A%2F%2Fplusai.lexis.com%3A443%2F&aci=lpai)

Lexis+® (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/lnaccess/app/signin?back=https%3A%2f%2fplus.lexis.com%3A443%2f&aci=lp)

Lexis <sup>©</sup> (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/lnaccess/app/signin? back=https%3A%2F%2Fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2F&aci=la)

Practical Guidance (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin?back=https%3A%2f%2fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2fpractice-advisor&aci=pa)

Law School Portal (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/lnaccess/app/signin? aci=ls&back=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.lexisnexis.com%3A443%2Flawschool)

 $Nexis @ (https://signin.lexisnexis.com/Inaccess/app/signin? \\ back=https%3A%2f%2fadvance.lexis.com%3A443%2fnexis%2f&aci=ndc)$ 

VIEW ALL (/en-us/product-sign-in.page)

# SUPPORT & TRAINING

Lexis+® Support (/en-us/support/lexis-plus/default.page)

 $Lexis \ensuremath{^{\otimes}} Support \ensuremath{\text{(/en-us/support/lexis/default.page)}}$ 

Practical Guidance Support (/en-us/support/practical-

guidance/default.page)

Nexis® Support (/en-us/support/nexis/default.page)

Training on the Go (/en-us/training/default.page)

LexisNexis University (/university/)

Request Training (https://supportcenter.lexisnexis.com)

#### POLICIES FOLLOW US

Privacy Policy (/en-us/terms/privacy-in(//www.linkedin.dom/dompany/lexisnexis)

Consumer Access (/en-us/privacy/default.page)

Terms & Conditions (/enus/terms/default.page)

f(//www.facebook.com/lexisnexisus/) X(https://x.com/lexisnexis)

Cookie Settings

Ad Choices (https://www.lexisnexis.com/systems/privacy-cookies/?locale=en-us#manage)

Your Privacy Choices <a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a></a></a>
<a></a></a>
<a></a>
<



